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Seniors	D1/	Phase	1 Groupe	A 31111 1280 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

502693 Bresles	Us	1 Seniors	D1

550141 Creil	A.F.C.	2 Seniors	D1

500503 Crepy	Valois	Us	1 Seniors	D1

502582 Gouvieux	U.S.	1 Seniors	D1

581716 Comp.	La	Croix	J.S.A	1 Seniors	D1

502750 Lassigny	Us	1 Seniors	D1

582185 Liancourt	Clermont	1 Seniors	D1

502595 Pont	Ste	Maxence	U.S	2 Seniors	D1

500174 Senlis	U.S.M.	3 Seniors	D1

509039 Songeons	S.C.	1 Seniors	D1

528618 St	Maximin	Us	2 Seniors	D1

502694 Villers	St	Paul	Us	1 Seniors	D1

Seniors	D1/	Phase	1 Groupe	B 31111 1281 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

540527 Bethisy	F.C.	1 Seniors	D1

500260 Chantilly	Us	2 Seniors	D1

590196 Chevrieres	Grandfres	2 Seniors	D1

502718 Cires	Les	Mello	U.S	1 Seniors	D1

527103 Fouquenies	Us	1 Seniors	D1

514290 Lamorlaye	Us	1 Seniors	D1

547091 Montataire	S.T.	F.C	2 Seniors	D1

528228 Montchevreuil	As	1 Seniors	D1

507690 Ressons	St.	1 Seniors	D1

517480 St	Leu	D'Esserent	1 Seniors	D1

500314 St	Sauveur	As	1 Seniors	D1

513090 Verneuil	As	1 Seniors	D1

Seniors	D2/	Phase	1 Groupe	A 31121 1282 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

513846 Allonne	As	2 Seniors	D2

502830 Auneuil	As	1 Seniors	D2

500108 Beauvais	Oise	A.S.	3 Seniors	D2

511311 Beauvais	Co	1 Seniors	D2

517114 Beauvais	Asptt	1 Seniors	D2

505062 Formerie	Es	1 Seniors	D2

503006 Grandvilliers	Ac	1 Seniors	D2

535744 Haudivillers	Cs	1 Seniors	D2
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519461 Marseille	En	Bvsis	1 Seniors	D2

502616 Serifontaine	S.C.C.	1 Seniors	D2

502646 St	Just	En	Chaussee	2 Seniors	D2

590670 Wavignies	E.S.C.	1 Seniors	D2

Seniors	D2/	Phase	1 Groupe	B 31121 1283 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

590196 Chevrieres	Grandfres	3 Seniors	D2

532151 Clairoix	Fc	1 Seniors	D2

542781 Compiegne	Afc	3 Seniors	D2

502648 Lamotte	Breuil	Sc	1 Seniors	D2

531124 Le	Plessis	Brion	U.S	1 Seniors	D2

514702 Lieuvillers	Us	1 Seniors	D2

527508 Morienval	Asc	1 Seniors	D2

530673 Nointel	Fc	1 Seniors	D2

522980 Plailly	As	1 Seniors	D2

502595 Pont	Ste	Maxence	U.S	3 Seniors	D2

502657 Silly	Le	Long	As	1 Seniors	D2

541404 Valois	Multien	E.S	2 Seniors	D2

Seniors	D2/	Phase	1 Groupe	C 31121 1284 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

536232 Angy	Fc	1 Seniors	D2

507684 Avilly	Cs	1 Seniors	D2

527101 Balagny	Us	2 Seniors	D2

527107 Cauffry	Fc	1 Seniors	D2

546405 Dieud.Puiseux	1 Seniors	D2

502814 Hermes	Berth.	Ac	1 Seniors	D2

513845 Laboissiere	Aj	1 Seniors	D2

548748 Le	Mesnil	En	Thelle	1 Seniors	D2

582185 Liancourt	Clermont	2 Seniors	D2

502606 Meru	Us	2 Seniors	D2

515785 Orry	La	Chapelle	A.S	1 Seniors	D2

518304 St	Crepin	Ibouv.	Usr	1 Seniors	D2

Seniors	D3/	Phase	1 Groupe	A 31131 1285 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

525638 Beauvais	Portugais	1 Seniors	D3

500256 Breteuil	Us	2 Seniors	D3

511688 Crevecoeur	Us	1 Seniors	D3

527103 Fouquenies	Us	2 Seniors	D3

502666 Froissy	U.S.	1 Seniors	D3
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503006 Grandvilliers	Ac	2 Seniors	D3

540427 La	Neuv.S/Oud	1 Seniors	D3

528616 Paillart	Us	1 Seniors	D3

525200 St	Aubin	Fontainette	1 Seniors	D3

518989 St	Germer	Us	1 Seniors	D3

529853 St	Paul	Fc	1 Seniors	D3

529480 Verderel	As	1 Seniors	D3

Seniors	D3/	Phase	1 Groupe	B 31131 1286 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

548644 Amblainville	Fc	1 Seniors	D3

553606 Boran	F.C.	1 Seniors	D3

502693 Bresles	Us	2 Seniors	D3

545620 Bury	Oc	1 Seniors	D3

502794 Chaumont	Cs	2 Seniors	D3

507028 Etouy	Us	2 Seniors	D3

502606 Meru	Us	3 Seniors	D3

547091 Montataire	S.T.	F.C	3 Seniors	D3

502684 Noailles	Cauvigny	As	1 Seniors	D3

517360 Ons	En	Bray	As	1 Seniors	D3

502623 Precy	Rc	1 Seniors	D3

537598 Thury	Ss	Clermont	Fc	1 Seniors	D3

Seniors	D3/	Phase	1 Groupe	C 31131 1287 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

550346 Canly	F.C.	1 Seniors	D3

541198 Carlepont	Fc	1 Seniors	D3

510628 Choisy	Au	Bac	Us	3 Seniors	D3

533546 Compiegne	Es	1 Seniors	D3

581716 Comp.	La	Croix	J.S.A	2 Seniors	D3

525945 Longueil	Annel	F.C.	2 Seniors	D3

502771 Margny	Les	Comp.	U.S	2 Seniors	D3

517836 Remy	Es	1 Seniors	D3

502646 St	Just	En	Chaussee	3 Seniors	D3

524419 Tracy	Le	Mont	As	1 Seniors	D3

518635 Tricot	Os	1 Seniors	D3

526704 Venette	Ca	1 Seniors	D3

Seniors	D3/	Phase	1 Groupe	D 31131 1288 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

540527 Bethisy	F.C.	2 Seniors	D3

537732 Brenouille	Fc	1 Seniors	D3
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520927 Breuil	Le	Sec	U.S.	1 Seniors	D3

522357 Breuil	Vert	As	1 Seniors	D3

549434 Lagny	Plessis	F.C.	1 Seniors	D3

514290 Lamorlaye	Us	2 Seniors	D3

582185 Liancourt	Clermont	3 Seniors	D3

537872 Multien	A.S.	1 Seniors	D3

518149 Nogent	U.S.	2 Seniors	D3

590146 Ormoy	Duvy	Et.S.	1 Seniors	D3

525390 Pontpoint	As	1 Seniors	D3

502694 Villers	St	Paul	Us	2 Seniors	D3

Seniors	D4/	Phase	1 Groupe	A 31141 1289 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

525638 Beauvais	Portugais	2 Seniors	D4

548639 Beauv.St	Just	Marais	1 Seniors	D4

522751 Bulles	Js	1 Seniors	D4

550015 Campremy	Rc	1 Seniors	D4

548822 Cempuis	Fc	1 Seniors	D4

502666 Froissy	U.S.	2 Seniors	D4

530315 Gaudechart	Us	1 Seniors	D4

533021 Goincourt	Sl	1 Seniors	D4

519461 Marseille	En	Bvsis	2 Seniors	D4

523267 Noyers	St	Martin	A.S	1 Seniors	D4

509039 Songeons	Sc	2 Seniors	D4

526092 Thieux	Js	1 Seniors	D4

Seniors	D4/	Phase	1 Groupe	B 31141 1290 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

549469 Andeville	Us	1 Seniors	D4

502830 Auneuil	As	2 Seniors	D4

517114 Beauvais	Asptt	2 Seniors	D4

503007 Bornel	A.S.	1 Seniors	D4

502814 Hermes	Berth.	Ac	2 Seniors	D4

500408 Mouy	Us	1 Seniors	D4

502684 Noailles	Cauvigny	As	2 Seniors	D4

549869 Rochy	Conde	As	1 Seniors	D4

529457 St	Sulpice	Fc	1 Seniors	D4

516825 Ste	Genevieve	U.S.	1 Seniors	D4

581380 Fleury	Trie	Chateau	1 Seniors	D4

511696 Villers/Bailleul	Ec	1 Seniors	D4

Seniors	D4/	Phase	1 Groupe	C 31141 1291 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
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Grille/ Jour Heure Heure
Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

529841 Baugy	Monchy	1 Seniors	D4

581104 Beuvraignes	U.S.	1 Seniors	D4

581106 Compiegne	Generation	1 Seniors	D4

500504 Estrees	St	Denis	U.S	2 Seniors	D4

580624 La	Neuville	Roy	Fc	1 Seniors	D4

502750 Lassigny	Us	2 Seniors	D4

581468 Maignelay	Mont.	A.S.	1 Seniors	D4

529834 Muirancourt	Fc	1 Seniors	D4

507690 Ressons	St.	2 Seniors	D4

502674 Ribecourt	Us	2 Seniors	D4

512977 Rollot	Ac	1 Seniors	D4

524419 Tracy	Le	Mont	As	2 Seniors	D4

Seniors	D4/	Phase	1 Groupe	D 31141 1292 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

522752 Bonneuil	Us	1 Seniors	D4

500503 Crepy	Valois	Us	2 Seniors	D4

531124 Le	Plessis	Brion	U.S	2 Seniors	D4

533020 Les	Ageux	Fr	1 Seniors	D4

582273 Mareuil	S/	Ourcq	A.S	1 Seniors	D4

525656 Montmacq	As	1 Seniors	D4

546775 Nanteuil	Us	Fc	1 Seniors	D4

522980 Plailly	As	2 Seniors	D4

502657 Silly	Le	Long	As	2 Seniors	D4

500314 St	Sauveur	As	2 Seniors	D4

502617 Thourotte	As	1 Seniors	D4

541404 Valois	Multien	E.S	3 Seniors	D4

Seniors	D4/	Phase	1 Groupe	E 31141 1293 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

536232 Angy	Fc	2 Seniors	D4

507684 Avilly	Cs	2 Seniors	D4

502718 Cires	Les	Mello	U.S	2 Seniors	D4

502679 Coye	La	Foret	As	1 Seniors	D4

530675 Creil	Antillais	A.	1 Seniors	D4

550141 Creil	A.F.C.	3 Seniors	D4

502582 Gouvieux	U.S.	2 Seniors	D4

528230 Laigneville	As	1 Seniors	D4

518149 Nogent	U.S.	3 Seniors	D4

547001 Sacy	St	Martin	Fc	1 Seniors	D4
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517480 St	Leu	D'Esserent	2 Seniors	D4

513090 Verneuil	As	2 Seniors	D4

Seniors	D5/	Phase	1 Groupe	A 31151 1295 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

548639 Beauv.St	Just	Marais	2 Seniors	D5

535218 Blargies	Rc	1 Seniors	D5

511688 Crevecoeur	Us	2 Seniors	D5

505062 Formerie	Es	2 Seniors	D5

546173 Guignecourt	Fc	1 Seniors	D5

550809 Herchies	Troissereux	1 Seniors	D5

525095 Laversines	As	1 Seniors	D5

510444 Milly	S/Therain	Assh	1 Seniors	D5

515529 Moliens	J.S.	1 Seniors	D5

581105 St	Omer	En	Chaussee	1 Seniors	D5

529853 St	Paul	Fc	2 Seniors	D5

529480 Verderel	As	2 Seniors	D5

Seniors	D5/	Phase	1 Groupe	B 31151 1296 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

502693 Bresles	Us	3 Seniors	D5

522357 Breuil	Vert	As	2 Seniors	D5

538465 Brunvillers	As	1 Seniors	D5

522751 Bulles	Js	2 Seniors	D5

550015 Campremy	Rc	2 Seniors	D5

529831 La	Neuville	En	Hez	1 Seniors	D5

581849 Leglantiers	L.C.	1 Seniors	D5

581468 Maignelay	Mont.	A.S.	2 Seniors	D5

530673 Nointel	Fc	2 Seniors	D5

528616 Paillart	Us	2 Seniors	D5

525199 St	Remy	En	L'Eau	A.S	1 Seniors	D5

590670 Wavignies	E.S.C.	2 Seniors	D5

Seniors	D5/	Phase	1 Groupe	C 31151 1297 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

502794 Chaumont	Cs	3 Seniors	D5

546405 Dieud.Puiseux	2 Seniors	D5

516621 Henonville	As	1 Seniors	D5

548097 Jouy	Sous	Thelle	F.C	1 Seniors	D5

582099 La	Drenne	Villeneuve	1 Seniors	D5

513845 Laboissiere	Aj	2 Seniors	D5

528228 Montchevreuil	As	2 Seniors	D5
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502684 Noailles	Cauvigny	As	3 Seniors	D5

517360 Ons	En	Bray	As	2 Seniors	D5

502616 Serifontaine	S.C.C.	2 Seniors	D5

525200 St	Aubin	Fontainette	2 Seniors	D5

550413 Les	Marettes	Valdamp	1 Seniors	D5

Seniors	D5/	Phase	1 Groupe	D 31151 1298 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

529227 Angicourt	As	1 Seniors	D5

527101 Balagny	Us	3 Seniors	D5

537732 Brenouille	Fc	2 Seniors	D5

545620 Bury	Oc	2 Seniors	D5

527107 Cauffry	Fc	2 Seniors	D5

528230 Laigneville	As	2 Seniors	D5

548748 Le	Mesnil	En	Thelle	2 Seniors	D5

582372 Monchy	As	1 Seniors	D5

552382 Nogent	Cheminots	A.S	1 Seniors	D5

515785 Orry	La	Chapelle	A.S	2 Seniors	D5

529229 Thiers	Sur	Theve	E.S	1 Seniors	D5

502694 Villers	St	Paul	Us	3 Seniors	D5

Seniors	D5/	Phase	1 Groupe	E 31151 1299 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

541198 Carlepont	Fc	2 Seniors	D5

581129 Chiry	Ourscamp	F.C.	1 Seniors	D5

532151 Clairoix	Fc	2 Seniors	D5

550804 Conchy	Boulogne	1 Seniors	D5

539238 Crisolles	Afc	1 Seniors	D5

517699 Guiscard	Js	1 Seniors	D5

580624 La	Neuville	Roy	Fc	2 Seniors	D5

502750 Lassigny	Us	3 Seniors	D5

582162 Noyon	F.C.J.	1 Seniors	D5

507690 Ressons	St.	3 Seniors	D5

502674 Ribecourt	Us	3 Seniors	D5

518635 Tricot	Os	2 Seniors	D5

Seniors	D5/	Phase	1 Groupe	F 31151 1301 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

542353 Auger	St	Vinc.	As	1 Seniors	D5

550346 Canly	F.C.	2 Seniors	D5

529851 Compiegne	Portugais	1 Seniors	D5

533546 Compiegne	Es	2 Seniors	D5
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527508 Morienval	Asc	2 Seniors	D5

537872 Multien	A.S.	2 Seniors	D5

590146 Ormoy	Duvy	Et.S.	2 Seniors	D5

502932 Pierrefonds	Us	1 Seniors	D5

550066 Ruraville	Fc	1 Seniors	D5

500314 St	Sauveur	As	3 Seniors	D5

526704 Venette	Ca	2 Seniors	D5

582163 Verberie	U.S.	1 Seniors	D5

Seniors	D6/	Phase	1 Groupe	A 31161 1302 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

535218 Blargies	Rc	2 Seniors	D6

500256 Breteuil	Us	3 Seniors	D6

548822 Cempuis	Fc	2 Seniors	D6

540426 Feuquieres	As	Sav	1 Seniors	D6

535744 Haudivillers	Cs	2 Seniors	D6

518989 St	Germer	Us	2 Seniors	D6

515236 St	Samson	As	1 Seniors	D6

529457 St	Sulpice	Fc	2 Seniors	D6

526092 Thieux	Js	2 Seniors	D6

517359 Tille	Fc	1 Seniors	D6

Seniors	D6/	Phase	1 Groupe	B 31161 1845 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

520927 Breuil	Le	Sec	U.S.	2 Seniors	D6

529230 Erquinvillers	As	1 Seniors	D6

526088 Fitz	James	As	1 Seniors	D6

533020 Les	Ageux	Fr	2 Seniors	D6

514702 Lieuvillers	Us	2 Seniors	D6

582372 Monchy	As	2 Seniors	D6

525390 Pontpoint	As	2 Seniors	D6

508715 Ravenel	As	1 Seniors	D6

547001 Sacy	St	Martin	Fc	2 Seniors	D6

513090 Verneuil	As	3 Seniors	D6

Seniors	D6/	Phase	1 Groupe	C 31161 1846 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

502786 Attichy	Us	1 Seniors	D6

529841 Baugy	Monchy	2 Seniors	D6

581104 Beuvraignes	U.S.	2 Seniors	D6

581129 Chiry	Ourscamp	F.C.	2 Seniors	D6

999999 Exempt	2 Departemental	4	Senior
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547915 Jaux	Fc	1 Seniors	D6

502648 Lamotte	Breuil	Sc	2 Seniors	D6

525656 Montmacq	As	2 Seniors	D6

582162 Noyon	F.C.J.	2 Seniors	D6

517836 Remy	Es	2 Seniors	D6

512977 Rollot	Ac	2 Seniors	D6

582163 Verberie	U.S.	2 Seniors	D6

Seniors	D6/	Phase	1 Groupe	D 31161 1305 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

542353 Auger	St	Vinc.	As	2 Seniors	D6

522752 Bonneuil	Us	2 Seniors	D6

999999 Exempt	1 Departemental	4	Senior

549434 Lagny	Plessis	F.C.	2 Seniors	D6

582273 Mareuil	S/	Ourcq	A.S	2 Seniors	D6

546776 Montleveque	Aj	1 Seniors	D6

523467 Montagny	Us	1 Seniors	D6

582740 Nery	F.C.	1 Seniors	D6

550066 Ruraville	Fc	2 Seniors	D6

502657 Silly	Le	Long	As	3 Seniors	D6

541404 Valois	Multien	E.S	4 Seniors	D6

509939 Vauciennes	Cs	1 Seniors	D6

Seniors	D6/	Phase	1 Groupe	E 31161 1847 Dimanche	Apres-Midi	P5
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Niveau	compétition Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

503007 Bornel	A.S.	2 Seniors	D6

502679 Coye	La	Foret	As	2 Seniors	D6

550247 Thelle	E.S.	Ercuis	1 Seniors	D6

999999 Exempt	3 Departemental	4	Senior

582308 Fleury	Sl	1 Seniors	D6

516621 Henonville	As	2 Seniors	D6

502623 Precy	Rc	2 Seniors	D6

518304 St	Crepin	Ibouv.	Usr	2 Seniors	D6

517480 St	Leu	D'Esserent	3 Seniors	D6

516825 Ste	Genevieve	U.S.	2 Seniors	D6

547916 As	Thiverny	1 Seniors	D6

511696 Villers/Bailleul	Ec	2 Seniors	D6


